SOUTH WESTERN RAILWAY
Construction of New BG Railway Line between Hubli-Ankola
Villagewise Area Statement
(In the Jurisdiction of Dy. Conservator of Forest, Dharwad, Yellapur and Karwar)
Name of Village Survey No. Forest Non-Forest Remarks
Land (Ha) | Land (Ha)
Hubli & Kalghatgi Taluk
Yellapur Revenue 0.00 2.56
Bidnal Revenue 0.00 1.73
Gabbur Revenue 0.00 6.38
Kotagundanahunase Revenue 0.00 43.15
Budarsinghe Revenue 0.00 6.25
Mavanur Revenue 0.00 10.25
Ramapura Revenue 0.00 1.08
Chavaragudda Revenue 0.00 11.05
Chelamatti Revenue 0.00 0.01
Mishrikoti Revenue 0.00 24.55
Ugginakere Revenue 0.00 6.79
Kamadhenu Revenue 0.00 9.15
Harugeri Revenue 0.00 13.07
Ramanahal Revenue 0.00 17.65
Dastikoppa Revenue 0.00 12.47
Bendigere Revenue 0.00 10.16
Madikihonahalli Revenue 0.00 4.86
Kalghatgi Revenue 0.00 8.16
Galginakatte Revenue 0.00 7.26
1 |Katnur 103, 114 1.21 6.47
2 |Chennapura 86/1, 86/2 4.21 17.55
3 [Machapura 154, 159 1.40 17.27
4 |Devikoppa 108, 242, 243, 244, 263 8.24 9.48|1 &2
5 |Junjanbail 34,71,72,73,74,81,82, 12.73 9.29 1&2 _(Kargf)d
118,122,123, 124,127 & Junjanbail)
6 [Sangatikoppa 6/2, 23 14.21 3.36
42.00 260.00

Page 1 of 3



Sl Name of Village Survey No. Forest Non-Forest Remarks
No. Land (Ha) | Land (Ha)
Yellapur Taluk
1 |Hosalli 17A 11.75 6.90
2 |Kiravatti 18.A1.A1.A, 19, 21 46.13 7.72
3 |Kolikere 15A, 19A/1/A 6.43 3.41
4 |Kannadagallu 122.A1.A1.A1.A 21.01 3.06
5 |Sahasrahalli 1.A1.A/1,103.A 19.32 3.19|1 &2
6 [Kondemane 3 4.62 1.54
7 |vellapur 68.A1.A1.A1.A1.A1.A1.A1, 3.47 0.00
58.A1.A
8 |Sabgeri 26.A1.A1.A,4.A 7.12 10.37
9 [Chandguli 194.A1 0.38 0.00
10 [Hittalakaragadde 53.A1, 39A, 39B, 108.A, 21 12.45 9.58
11 [Jogadamane 13 7.57 0.00
12 [Komudhi 25, 36, 37 6.92 0.00
13 [Idagundi 31.A1 0.44 0.00
14 [Gopadamane 28 0.70 0.00
15 |Arabail 118, 82.A,93,94.A 28.45 3.80
16 |Telengeri 11A 21.20 4.33
17 |Vazralli 8.A1.A 2.25 1.08
18 |Honagadde 7, 23.A 2.17 0.00
19 |Ambagaon 24.A, 25.A1, 26 41.52 0.00
20 |(Gullapura 1,2 10.52 0.00
21 |Kodlagadde 19.A, 29, 30, 31 18.32 0.00
22 |Kalache 7 0.84 0.00
23 |Mavinamane 132 1.06 0.67
274.64 55.65

Page 2 of 3



Sl.

Forest

Non-Forest

Name of Village Survey No. Remarks
No. Land (Ha) | Land (Ha)
Ankola Taluk
49, 113, 106, 37,
1 |Kodlagadde 36A/A, 35, 66 77.90 0.00
2 |Mavinamane 447, 562 29.42 0.00
3 |Sunksal 3,27A, 1828 64, 65, 66, 75.78 10.30|1 & 2
79A, 86A, 157B, 158A, 146A
4 (Katnahakkal 61 0.64 1.39
5 |Hebbul 25(B.38) 10.05 4.77
6 |Kavalalli B-13, B-15 23.86 0.50
7 |Heggara Makkigadde B-33, B-18 8.34 4.68
8 [Agsoor 240/A/1 15.62 29.46
9 |Adlur 77 8.75 18.38
10 [Navagadde B-37, B-38 10.86 1.66
11 |Bogrebail 78, 79.A1 10.79 8.91
12 |Algeri 483.A/1 5.03 1.75
13 [Sirakuli 229 1.96 2.55
279.00 84.35

Page 3 of 3



